
SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS

Mango Alexander                                    
Absolut mango vodka, amaretto, coconut cream, 
sweet & sour, palm sugar
The Songkran                                                
Prosecco, mango nectar, grapefruit bitters
Tamarind Whiskey Sour                              
Whiskey, tamarind, palm sugar, sweet & sour, soda
Asian Pear Crush                                              
Bayou rum, Asian pear, triple sec, sweet & sour, soda
Sazerac                                                             
Jim Beam rye whiskey, palm sugar, Peychaud’s bitters, 
Chartreuse spray
Pineapple Daiquiri
Bayou rum, pineapple juice, palm sugar, lime juice

MARGARITAS
Classic 
Jose tequila gold, sweet & sour, palm sugar
Mango
Jose tequila gold, mango liqueur, 
sweet & sour, palm sugar
Raspberry
Jose tequila gold, raspberry  liqueur, 
sweet & sour, palm sugar

MULES
Washington Mule            
Wild Roots Cinnamon-apple vodka,  
Fireball cinnamon whiskey, ginger beer,  
lime juice
Moscow Mule       
Smirnoff vodka, house-made ginger  
beer, lime juice
Kentucky Mule     
Blended whiskey, house-made ginger beer, 
orange juice, lime juice
Market Mule
Jose Cuervo tequila gold, house-made ginger  
beer, grapefruit juice, lime juice

SERVED UP
Lychee Cosmo  
Smirnoff vodka, lychee, sweet & sour, 
with a splash of cran
Huckleberry Martini 
Huckleberry vodka, black raspberry liquor, 
palm, sweet & sour, cranberry juice

house infusions
Lemongrass martini
House-infused lemongrass vodka, palm sugar,  
sweet & sour
Kaffir Lime Gin & Tonic
House infused Kaffir lime gin, tonic, served tall
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TEQUILA
Hornitos 
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver 
Sauza Repo

$11
$8

$15
$9

mojitos
Soi 55 Mojito
Bacardi gold rum, fresh mint, palm sugar, lime, 
sweet & sour, soda
Pineapple Mojito
Pineapple rum, pineapple juice, fresh mint, 
palm sugar, lime, sweet & sour, soda
Strawberry Mojito
Bacardi gold rum, strawberry liquor, fresh mint, 
palm sugar, lime, sweet & sour, soda

Draft Beer
Mac & Jack African Amber
Manny’s Pale Ale

Bottled Beer
Singha
Chang
Heineken  
Sapporo   

Strawberry Lemonade $5.50
Thai Iced Tea $4.95 ($5.50 no ice)

Thai Iced Coffee $4.95 ($5.50 no ice)

Ginger Beer $5.95
Iced Tea $3.95
Soda (Refills) $4.95
coke, diet coke, sprite, root beer, tonic, lemonade
Juice $5.95
lychee, mango, grapefruit, 
cranberry, pineapple, orange
Hot Teas $2.95
green, earl grey, jasmine, peppermint (decaf), 
lemon ginger (decaf)
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VODKA
Absolut 
Belvedere  
Grey Goose 
Ketel One  
Smirnoff
Tito’s 
Wild Roots Apple-Cinnamon  
Wild Roots Huckleberry

$10
$11
$11
$10

$8
$9.5
$11
$11

GIN
Beefeaters
Bombay 
Gordons 
Hendricks
Tanqueray

$10
$9
$8

$13
$9

WHISKEY
Bulleit Bourbon
Chivas
Crown Royal
Dewar’s White Label
Fireball 
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Jim Beam Rye
Johnnie Walker Black
Knob Creek 
Maker’s Mark

$10
$11
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RUM
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Pineapple
Bayou Silver
Captain Morgan
Myers

$8.5
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$8

$8.5
$9

spirits

Corking Fee $15/  Bott le
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$12

$12

$10 / $36
 $10 / $36
 $10 / $36

$10/$36
$10 / $36

$9 / $31
$13

Washington
California
Germany
Chile
California
Washington 
Italy

$6
$6
$6
$6

Thailand
Thailand
Holland
Japan

$6.5
$6.5

Redmond
Seattle

Wine
Photo Bomb Pinot Gris
Oak Grove Chardonnay
St. Urbans-Hof Riesling
Sauvignon Blanc
Sand Point Cabernet
Happy Camper Merlot
Prosecco Brut


